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Nome
CORINGA
MINEIRO
PIRIRI
JUSTICEIRO
TERRIVEL
CASCE0
DI CAVALCANTE
RECORD
DJANGO
DELEGADO
MALUCO BLZ
ELETRICO
HORUS
PIRATA
PIRATA

Anilha
000306
040082
004490
046466
074358
074364
TMS 35247
000674
001288
000421
035984
000364
131387
136515
075001

Dono
BRUNO
JUNIOR
DANIEL

ANTONIO C
OSMANO
OSMANO

BETO

LUIZ

BETO
PABLO

RYAN

EDUARDO
HELIO
WELLINGTON
EDGLEY

Cidade
CAMPINA GRANDE
INGA
INGA
PB
INGA
INGA
CAMPINA GRANDE
QUEIMADAS
CAMPINA GRANDE
CAMPINA GRANDE
INGA
CAMPINA GRANDE
QUEIMADAS
MATINHAS
CAMPINA GRANDE

7 CEN"ER'APA CAMPEONATO PARAIBANO ACPCG-PB. 06/11/2022

ACPCG - PB
10/15 min Pontos
96/134 15
56/114 14
77/108 13
70/106 12
66/92 11
65/91 10
46/84 9
82/83 8
63/82 7
54/80 6
47/75 5
36/59 4
54/58 3
39/52 2
32/39 1
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